News & Insights

Maricopa County Bar Association Inducts Williams into Hall of Fame

Press Release

Stinson LLP is pleased to announce that Phoenix Office Managing Partner Lonnie Williams, Jr. has been inducted into the Maricopa County Bar Association (MCBA) Hall of Fame.

The MCBA Hall of Fame was created in 2008 with a goal to preserve and foster the legal profession's history in Maricopa County, and to showcase individuals who have helped to build the legal profession in Maricopa County and beyond, who have made extraordinary contributions to the law and justice, and who have distinguished themselves at the highest levels of public service.

Williams' Hall of Fame induction highlights his more than 40 years of practicing law in Arizona, in addition to his leadership, advocacy and accomplishments in service to his community and the legal profession.

Prior to being inducted into the MCBA Hall of Fame, Williams was recognized with the 2021 Arizona Black Bar Cecil B. Patterson Lifetime Achievement Award and the 2021 President's Award by the State Bar of Arizona.

Williams is a nationally recognized trial attorney, defending clients in all aspects of their businesses in courts throughout the United States. He focuses his practice on representing large companies in discrimination lawsuits and in intellectual property cases. Williams' exceptional commitment to understanding his client's businesses and prioritizing his client's goals makes him a trusted advisor and counselor, and his track record of success with judges, juries and arbitrators across the country gives him an edge in the courtroom and in other settings.

Williams was officially inducted into the MCBA Hall of Fame November 10, 2022.

Maricopa County Bar Association Inducts Williams into Hall of Fame

CONTACT

Lonnie J. Williams, Jr.

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Business Litigation

Class Action

Employment Litigation

Labor, Employment & Benefits

